
LOT 45
TURNING LEAF PB 7/275

HOPKINS CHRIS & CHERYL
54478 TURNING LEAF DRIVE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

34-2N-25-208T-0045-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8012.00

12/12/2008 RK
12/12/2008 RK

01/01/2024 KBA 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000
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6

213,808
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40,000

262,211
14,731

247,480
0

247,480
262,211

0

252,783

2709/1141 5/01/2024 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS DAVID

HOPKINS CHRIS & CHE

2523/0552 12/19/2021 FJ U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS ORMAN BEVERLY E

DAVIS DAVID
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C21429 CO ISSUED 0 09/25/2008

M13833 TANKS/BLRS 0 05/01/2008

P13216 OTHER 0 05/01/2008

B21429 NEW CONSTR 149,622 05/01/2008

E20805 ELEC OTHER 1,900 05/01/2008

R11275 REPAIR/RRF 1,600 05/01/2008

HX Base Yr

54478 TURNING LEAF DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,999 121.7160 115.63 231,144 2008 2008 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1707

BAS 1,707 100 1,707 182,577

FGR 409 55 225 24,066

FOP 24 30 7 748

USP 200 30 60 6,418

2,340 1,999 213,808

BAS=[YR=2008]  W18 USP=[YR=2013]  N10 W20 S10 E20 $ W22 S40
FGR=[YR=2008]  S20 E20 N13 FOP=[YR=2008]  E6 N4 W6 S4 $ N7 W3
N3 W3 S3 W14 $ E14 N3 E3 S3 E3 S3 E6 S4 E14 N47 $ .
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3
3
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4
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2013

10

20

10

20

FGR
2008

20

20

13

7

3
3

3
3

14

FOP
20086

4

6

4

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 746.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2008 2008 3 89 3,452

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 191.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2011 2011 3 81 4,951

8,403

1 000100 C SFR 0 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


